All vendors must procure and continue to enforce comprehensive general liability 

insurance, coverage for contractual liability, with limits in the amount not less than one million dollars 

($1,000,000) per occurrence and coverage from property damage in the amount no less than two hundred-

fifty thousand dollars ($250,000).                                                                                                                        

Must list as additional insured: Yoo Linn Lodging Llc  

17. $100 Refundable Security Deposit: A $100 deposit will be returned to vendor at the conclusion of the event